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FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CORN, Frida WIENER SPORTCLUB AUT 01.01.2005
2 KARALKINA, KEIT MINSK FENCING CENTR BLR 01.01.2005
3 SERYKAVA, Yuliua SKVS BELARUS BLR 01.01.2005
4 SOBOL, YANA MINSK FENCING CENTR BLR 01.01.2005
5 KOTLANOVA, Erika FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 01.01.2006
6 ZEKICOVA, Mara FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 01.01.2005
7 BLACKLEDGE, Eleanor ENGLAND FENCING ENG 01.01.2006
8 DANFORD, Thisbe ENGLAND FENCING ENG 01.01.2006
9 DONATI, Stella ENGLAND FENCING ENG 01.01.2005
10 JANE, Melissa ENGLAND FENCING ENG 01.01.2005
11 LINDSAY, Lucie ENGLAND FENCING ENG 01.01.2006
12 WHITELEGG, Aimee ENGLAND FENCING ENG 01.01.2006
13 BABURINA, Taissija SBSK DRAAKON EST 01.01.2006
14 BRIELEY, Beth MARSHALL FENCING CLUB GBR 01.01.2005
15 CRAZE, Lexie TRURO FENCING CLUB GBR 01.01.2005
16 GALLAGHER, Esme PAUL DAVIS FENCING ACADEMY GBR 01.01.2006
17 BUNTKIRCHEN, Judith MTV MAINZ GER 26.06.2006
18 GRAUDINS, Catalin MTV MAINZ GER 31.10.2006
19 GRAUDINS, Victoria MTV MAINZ GER 13.01.2005
20 HIRSCHFIELD, Anastasija TSG EISLINGEN GER 01.01.2005
21 KLOTZSCH, Julia Marie PSV ROSTOCK GER 07.08.2005
22 LANDSLEITNER, Teresa FR NÜRNBERG GER 08.07.2005
23 LORSCHIEDTER, Laura FR NÜRNBERG GER 24.07.2006
24 MARX, Maja FR NÜRNBERG GER 24.07.2006
25 MEMMLER, Jubila PSV ROSTOCK GER 30.08.2006
26 NEUNER, Elyza FR NÜRNBERG GER 07.06.2006
27 NITSCHMANN, Tiziana FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 01.01.2005
28 SCHEMP, Dana TSG EISLINGEN GER 01.01.2005
29 SCHNIEPP, Céline FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 01.01.2005
30 SCHOLL, Melina FR NÜRNBERG GER 26.02.2006
31 STEMPER, Lena FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 01.01.2005
32 SZILAGYI, Noemi FR NÜRNBERG GER 18.06.2006
33 TREFFKORN, Lea Sophie TSG EISLINGEN GER 01.01.2005
34 WALTER, Lilli-Rosa FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 01.01.2005
35 CHATZAKOU, Kalliopi CGS GRE 01.01.2006
36 FILIPPOPOULOU, THEODORA APOLLON CLUB GRE 01.01.2005
37 KEFALA, Konstantina CGS GRE 01.01.2005
38 PAPAPETROPOULOU, Alexandra CGS GRE 01.01.2006
39 PAPATHEODOROU, Antonia CGS GRE 01.01.2005
40 BENDE, Barbara VASAS SC HUN 01.01.2005
41 FELFÖLDI, Nóra UTE HUN 01.01.2005
42 HALÁSZ, Panna NYVSC KK HUN 01.01.2005
43 KALMÁR, Csilla UTE HUN 01.01.2005
44 KIS, Abigél ZSOLDOS PÉTER HUN 01.01.2006
45 KOVACS, Zjanett HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN 01.01.2005
46 KÓRÓDI, Boglár TFSE HUN 01.01.2005
47 NAGY, Anna UTE HUN 01.01.2005
48 RENKECZ, Véda UTE HUN 01.01.2005
49 RÓZSA, Anna ZSOLDOS PÉTER HUN 01.01.2006
50 SPIESZ, Anna HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN 01.01.2005
51 SZABÓ, Réka KVSE HUN 01.01.2005
52 SZANISZLÓ, Dorottya UTE HUN 01.01.2005
53 V.JANECSKÓ, Dorina ZSOLDOS PÉTER HUN 01.01.2006
54 KASHINA, Polina SALVO LAT 01.01.2005
55 AKSAMIT, Marta ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 14.03.2006
56 BABLOK, Ina GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 45 02.09.2005
57 BIAŁOTA, Nadia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 22.03.2005
58 CICHOŃ, Maria TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 05.08.2005
59 GRZEŚKOWIAK, Karolina AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 41 05.11.2005
60 HABRYN, Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 13 24.01.2005
61 HOFMAN, Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 35 28.10.2006
62 KARLICKA, Maja GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 19 18.03.2006
63 KOWAL, Wiktoria AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 27 17.05.2005
64 KOZŁOWSKA, Aniela UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1 04.05.2005
65 LIPIŃSKA, Natalia DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 11 20.01.2005
66 MOTOWYLAK, Anastazja AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 04.02.2005
67 PILEWSKA, Julia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 32 07.07.2005
68 POMORSKA, Małgorzata TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 28.06.2005



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
69 SAJNÓG, Agata ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 57 22.04.2005
70 SIWEK, Alicja TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 18.08.2005
71 SOBIERAJ, Barbara ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 51 18.06.2006
72 WIĘCKIEWICZ, Maria AKADEMIA INTEGRACJI POL 24 17.04.2005
73 WOŹNIAK, Alicja UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 15.10.2005
74 WRÓBEL, Patrycja UKS MOS BĘDZIN POL 25.01.2006
75 ALEXE, MARIA CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 01.01.2005
76 BENCIU, Rosemarie CS RIPOSTA ROU 01.01.2006
77 DUMITRU, CATINCA CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 01.01.2005
78 HEHAL, ALEXANDRA CSS 1 BUCURESTI ROU 01.01.2005
79 MITRUS, ALEXANDRA "SABIA DE AUR" BUCURESTI ROU 01.01.2006
80 NASTASE, MARIA-BIANCA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI ROU 01.01.2005
81 OARGA, TEODORA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI ROU 01.01.2006
82 POPA, PATRICIA CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 01.01.2005
83 PRICOPI, BIANCA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI ROU 01.01.2006
84 SERBANOIU, ANDREEA "SABIA DE AUR" BUCURESTI ROU 01.01.2005
85 STATIE, Bianca CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 01.01.2005
86 STEFAN, Ana CS RIPOSTA ROU 01.01.2006
87 ANTIPINA, IULIIA SPARTAK RUS 01.01.2006
88 BOIKOVA, Elizaveta KOMETA RUS 01.01.2006
89 DUGINA, Margarita FOK  SALUT RUS 01.01.2006
90 LAPCHENKO, ELIZAVETA SPARTAK RUS 01.01.2005
91 SOKOLOVA, Anna FOK  SALUT RUS 01.01.2006
92 TALLADA, KARINA SPARTAK RUS 01.01.2006
93 PAUL, Honor SCOTTISH FENCING SCO 01.01.2006
94 PAUL, Lucia SCOTTISH FENCING SCO 01.01.2006
95 MALI, Meta SABLJANJE KAMNIK SLO 01.01.2005
96 KOCER, EZGI PARAT RIPOST TUR 01.01.2005
97 KOCHETKOVA, mariia FC VERSHINA UKR 01.01.2006
98 KRAVCHENKO, Mariia KIEV UKR 01.01.2005
99 MORENETS-KUBANSKA, Valeria ODESSA UKR 01.01.2005
100 VASYLENKO, Natalia NIKOLAEV UKR 01.01.2005
101 ROMAGNOLI, Isabella MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER USA 01.01.2006



15 poules
4 poules of 6 and 11 poules of 7
71 (70,30% of 101) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Region Country Rank Notes
1 KOZŁOWSKA, Aniela UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1
2 LIPIŃSKA, Natalia DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 11
3 HABRYN, Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 13
4 KARLICKA, Maja GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 19
5 WIĘCKIEWICZ, Maria AKADEMIA INTEGRACJI POL 24
6 KOWAL, Wiktoria AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 27
7 PILEWSKA, Julia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 32
8 HOFMAN, Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 35
9 GRZEŚKOWIAK, Karolina AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 41
10 BABLOK, Ina GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 45
11 SOBIERAJ, Barbara ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 51
12 SAJNÓG, Agata ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 57
13 SCHOLL, Melina FR NÜRNBERG GER
14 GRAUDINS, Catalin MTV MAINZ GER
15 NEUNER, Elyza FR NÜRNBERG GER
16 CRAZE, Lexie TRURO FENCING CLUB GBR
17 DANFORD, Thisbe ENGLAND FENCING ENG
18 FILIPPOPOULOU, THEODORA APOLLON CLUB GRE
19 MOTOWYLAK, Anastazja AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL
20 DONATI, Stella ENGLAND FENCING ENG
21 BRIELEY, Beth MARSHALL FENCING CLUB GBR
22 BLACKLEDGE, Eleanor ENGLAND FENCING ENG
23 JANE, Melissa ENGLAND FENCING ENG
24 TALLADA, KARINA SPARTAK RUS
25 PAUL, Honor SCOTTISH FENCING SCO
26 WALTER, Lilli-Rosa FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER
27 SZILAGYI, Noemi FR NÜRNBERG GER
28 POMORSKA, Małgorzata TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
29 LANDSLEITNER, Teresa FR NÜRNBERG GER
30 KLOTZSCH, Julia Marie PSV ROSTOCK GER
31 NITSCHMANN, Tiziana FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER
32 BENCIU, Rosemarie CS RIPOSTA ROU
33 STATIE, Bianca CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU
34 SCHNIEPP, Céline FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER
35 KASHINA, Polina SALVO LAT
36 BENDE, Barbara VASAS SC HUN
37 SPIESZ, Anna HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN
38 STEFAN, Ana CS RIPOSTA ROU
39 ROMAGNOLI, Isabella MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER USA
40 KRAVCHENKO, Mariia KIEV UKR
41 SERYKAVA, Yuliua SKVS BELARUS BLR
42 HALÁSZ, Panna NYVSC KK HUN
43 SOKOLOVA, Anna FOK  SALUT RUS
44 KOCER, EZGI PARAT RIPOST TUR
45 AKSAMIT, Marta ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL
46 LORSCHIEDTER, Laura FR NÜRNBERG GER
47 BUNTKIRCHEN, Judith MTV MAINZ GER
48 MALI, Meta SABLJANJE KAMNIK SLO
49 WOŹNIAK, Alicja UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL
50 BOIKOVA, Elizaveta KOMETA RUS
51 MORENETS-KUBANSKA, Valeria ODESSA UKR
52 GRAUDINS, Victoria MTV MAINZ GER
53 FELFÖLDI, Nóra UTE HUN
54 WHITELEGG, Aimee ENGLAND FENCING ENG
55 STEMPER, Lena FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER
56 CORN, Frida WIENER SPORTCLUB AUT
57 CICHOŃ, Maria TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
58 SOBOL, YANA MINSK FENCING CENTR BLR
59 DUMITRU, CATINCA CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU
60 TREFFKORN, Lea Sophie TSG EISLINGEN GER
61 CHATZAKOU, Kalliopi CGS GRE
62 ANTIPINA, IULIIA SPARTAK RUS
63 VASYLENKO, Natalia NIKOLAEV UKR
64 KEFALA, Konstantina CGS GRE
65 ALEXE, MARIA CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU
66 OARGA, TEODORA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI ROU
67 RENKECZ, Véda UTE HUN
68 PAUL, Lucia SCOTTISH FENCING SCO



Seed Name Club Region Country Rank Notes
69 LINDSAY, Lucie ENGLAND FENCING ENG
70 SZABÓ, Réka KVSE HUN
71 PAPATHEODOROU, Antonia CGS GRE
72 NAGY, Anna UTE HUN
73 KÓRÓDI, Boglár TFSE HUN
74 KARALKINA, KEIT MINSK FENCING CENTR BLR
75 SZANISZLÓ, Dorottya UTE HUN
76 ZEKICOVA, Mara FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE
77 KIS, Abigél ZSOLDOS PÉTER HUN
78 KOTLANOVA, Erika FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE
79 WRÓBEL, Patrycja UKS MOS BĘDZIN POL
80 BIAŁOTA, Nadia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
81 HIRSCHFIELD, Anastasija TSG EISLINGEN GER
82 KOCHETKOVA, mariia FC VERSHINA UKR
83 RÓZSA, Anna ZSOLDOS PÉTER HUN
84 MARX, Maja FR NÜRNBERG GER
85 MEMMLER, Jubila PSV ROSTOCK GER
86 LAPCHENKO, ELIZAVETA SPARTAK RUS
87 MITRUS, ALEXANDRA "SABIA DE AUR" BUCURESTI ROU
88 HEHAL, ALEXANDRA CSS 1 BUCURESTI ROU
89 KALMÁR, Csilla UTE HUN
90 KOVACS, Zjanett HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN
91 SERBANOIU, ANDREEA "SABIA DE AUR" BUCURESTI ROU
92 BABURINA, Taissija SBSK DRAAKON EST
93 SIWEK, Alicja TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
94 SCHEMP, Dana TSG EISLINGEN GER
95 PAPAPETROPOULOU, Alexandra CGS GRE
96 POPA, PATRICIA CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU
97 DUGINA, Margarita FOK  SALUT RUS
98 V.JANECSKÓ, Dorina ZSOLDOS PÉTER HUN
99 PRICOPI, BIANCA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI ROU
100 GALLAGHER, Esme PAUL DAVIS FENCING ACADEMY GBR
101 NASTASE, MARIA-BIANCA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI ROU
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Piste 1

11:45

Referee(s):

BABURINA, Taissija SBSK DRAAKON / EST

CHATZAKOU, Kalliopi CGS / GRE

DUMITRU, CATINCA CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI / ROU

KOZŁOWSKA, Aniela UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN /  
POL

KLOTZSCH, Julia Marie PSV ROSTOCK / GER

SIWEK, Alicja TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

NITSCHMANN, Tiziana FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU / GER

Piste 2

11:45

Referee(s):

LIPIŃSKA, Natalia DRAGON ŁÓDŹ / POL

KOVACS, Zjanett HUNGARIAN FENCING  
FEDERATION / HUN

PAPAPETROPOULOU, Alexandra CGS / GRE

TREFFKORN, Lea Sophie TSG EISLINGEN / GER

ANTIPINA, IULIIA SPARTAK / RUS

BENCIU, Rosemarie CS RIPOSTA / ROU

POMORSKA, Małgorzata TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

Piste 3

11:45

Referee(s):

SOBOL, YANA MINSK FENCING CENTR / BLR

STATIE, Bianca CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI / ROU

LANDSLEITNER, Teresa FR NÜRNBERG / GER

ROMAGNOLI, Isabella MANHATTAN FENCING  
CENTER / USA

KALMÁR, Csilla UTE / HUN

VASYLENKO, Natalia NIKOLAEV / UKR

HABRYN, Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL



Piste 4

11:45

Referee(s):

SZILAGYI, Noemi FR NÜRNBERG / GER

KARLICKA, Maja GRODZISKI KLUB  
SZERMIERCZY / POL

V.JANECSKÓ, Dorina ZSOLDOS PÉTER / HUN

KEFALA, Konstantina CGS / GRE

MITRUS, ALEXANDRA "SABIA DE AUR" BUCURESTI /  
ROU

SCHNIEPP, Céline FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU / GER

CICHOŃ, Maria TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

Piste 5

11:45

Referee(s):

WIĘCKIEWICZ, Maria AKADEMIA INTEGRACJI / POL

WALTER, Lilli-Rosa FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU / GER

ALEXE, MARIA CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI / ROU

DUGINA, Margarita FOK  SALUT / RUS

RÓZSA, Anna ZSOLDOS PÉTER / HUN

CORN, Frida WIENER SPORTCLUB / AUT

KASHINA, Polina SALVO / LAT

Piste 6

11:45

Referee(s):

GALLAGHER, Esme PAUL DAVIS FENCING  
ACADEMY / GBR

PAUL, Honor SCOTTISH FENCING / SCO

BENDE, Barbara VASAS SC / HUN

LAPCHENKO, ELIZAVETA SPARTAK / RUS

STEMPER, Lena FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU / GER

OARGA, TEODORA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI / ROU

KOWAL, Wiktoria AZS AWF POZNAŃ / POL



Piste 7

11:45

Referee(s):

PAUL, Lucia SCOTTISH FENCING / SCO

MEMMLER, Jubila PSV ROSTOCK / GER

SPIESZ, Anna HUNGARIAN FENCING  
FEDERATION / HUN

HEHAL, ALEXANDRA CSS 1 BUCURESTI / ROU

WHITELEGG, Aimee ENGLAND FENCING / ENG

TALLADA, KARINA SPARTAK / RUS

PILEWSKA, Julia TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

Piste 8

11:45

Referee(s):

JANE, Melissa ENGLAND FENCING / ENG

PAPATHEODOROU, Antonia CGS / GRE

HOFMAN, Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL

FELFÖLDI, Nóra UTE / HUN

MARX, Maja FR NÜRNBERG / GER

Piste 9

11:45

Referee(s):

SCHEMP, Dana TSG EISLINGEN / GER

RENKECZ, Véda UTE / HUN

MORENETS-KUBANSKA, Valeria ODESSA / UKR

GRZEŚKOWIAK, Karolina AZS AWF POZNAŃ / POL

SERBANOIU, ANDREEA "SABIA DE AUR" BUCURESTI /  
ROU

BLACKLEDGE, Eleanor ENGLAND FENCING / ENG

BIAŁOTA, Nadia TMS SOSNOWIEC / POL



Piste 10

11:45

Referee(s):

KRAVCHENKO, Mariia KIEV / UKR

KIS, Abigél ZSOLDOS PÉTER / HUN

LINDSAY, Lucie ENGLAND FENCING / ENG

POPA, PATRICIA CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI / ROU

GRAUDINS, Victoria MTV MAINZ / GER

BABLOK, Ina GRODZISKI KLUB  
SZERMIERCZY / POL

BRIELEY, Beth MARSHALL FENCING CLUB /  
GBR

Piste 11

11:45

Referee(s):

SZABÓ, Réka KVSE / HUN

DONATI, Stella ENGLAND FENCING / ENG

KOCHETKOVA, mariia FC VERSHINA / UKR

SERYKAVA, Yuliua SKVS BELARUS / BLR

PRICOPI, BIANCA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI / ROU

LORSCHIEDTER, Laura FR NÜRNBERG / GER

SOBIERAJ, Barbara ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB  
SZERMIERCZY / POL

Piste 12

11:45

Referee(s):

HIRSCHFIELD, Anastasija TSG EISLINGEN / GER

BOIKOVA, Elizaveta KOMETA / RUS

MOTOWYLAK, Anastazja AZS AWF POZNAŃ / POL

KARALKINA, KEIT MINSK FENCING CENTR / BLR

SAJNÓG, Agata ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB  
SZERMIERCZY / POL

NASTASE, MARIA-BIANCA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI / ROU

HALÁSZ, Panna NYVSC KK / HUN



Piste 13

11:45

Referee(s):

SCHOLL, Melina FR NÜRNBERG / GER

SOKOLOVA, Anna FOK  SALUT / RUS

WRÓBEL, Patrycja UKS MOS BĘDZIN / POL

NAGY, Anna UTE / HUN

MALI, Meta SABLJANJE KAMNIK / SLO

FILIPPOPOULOU, THEODORA APOLLON CLUB / GRE

Piste 14

11:45

Referee(s):

KÓRÓDI, Boglár TFSE / HUN

GRAUDINS, Catalin MTV MAINZ / GER

KOCER, EZGI PARAT RIPOST / TUR

WOŹNIAK, Alicja UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN /  
POL

KOTLANOVA, Erika FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA / CZE

DANFORD, Thisbe ENGLAND FENCING / ENG

Piste 15

11:45

Referee(s):

CRAZE, Lexie TRURO FENCING CLUB / GBR

AKSAMIT, Marta ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB  
SZERMIERCZY / POL

NEUNER, Elyza FR NÜRNBERG / GER

SZANISZLÓ, Dorottya UTE / HUN

ZEKICOVA, Mara FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA / CZE

BUNTKIRCHEN, Judith MTV MAINZ / GER



U13WS
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Seed Name Club Region Country V V/M HS HR
1 HIRSCHFIELD, Anastasija TSG EISLINGEN GER 6 1,00 24 2
2 SPIESZ, Anna HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN 6 1,00 24 4
3 LORSCHIEDTER, Laura FR NÜRNBERG GER 6 1,00 24 5
4T KEFALA, Konstantina CGS GRE 6 1,00 24 7
4T KOZŁOWSKA, Aniela UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 6 1,00 24 7
6 KOCER, EZGI PARAT RIPOST TUR 5 1,00 20 3
7 KASHINA, Polina SALVO LAT 6 1,00 24 8
8 MALI, Meta SABLJANJE KAMNIK SLO 5 1,00 20 8
9 MARX, Maja FR NÜRNBERG GER 4 1,00 16 5
10T MORENETS-KUBANSKA, Valeria ODESSA UKR 5 0,83 23 8
10T DUMITRU, CATINCA CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 5 0,83 23 8
12 STEMPER, Lena FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 5 0,83 22 7
13 SCHEMP, Dana TSG EISLINGEN GER 5 0,83 21 6
14 BENDE, Barbara VASAS SC HUN 5 0,83 22 8
15 KOVACS, Zjanett HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION HUN 5 0,83 23 10
16 GRAUDINS, Victoria MTV MAINZ GER 5 0,83 23 11
17 ALEXE, MARIA CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 5 0,83 21 9
18 SCHNIEPP, Céline FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 5 0,83 22 12
19 BENCIU, Rosemarie CS RIPOSTA ROU 5 0,83 20 11
20 SERYKAVA, Yuliua SKVS BELARUS BLR 5 0,83 21 15
21 SZANISZLÓ, Dorottya UTE HUN 4 0,80 19 10
22 GRAUDINS, Catalin MTV MAINZ GER 4 0,80 17 10
23 NEUNER, Elyza FR NÜRNBERG GER 4 0,80 17 12
24 PAPATHEODOROU, Antonia CGS GRE 3 0,75 15 6
25 TALLADA, KARINA SPARTAK RUS 4 0,67 22 13
26 TREFFKORN, Lea Sophie TSG EISLINGEN GER 4 0,67 20 11
27 V.JANECSKÓ, Dorina ZSOLDOS PÉTER HUN 4 0,67 21 13
28 LIPIŃSKA, Natalia DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 4 0,67 20 13
29 BRIELEY, Beth MARSHALL FENCING CLUB GBR 4 0,67 19 12
30 NITSCHMANN, Tiziana FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 4 0,67 17 10
31T KIS, Abigél ZSOLDOS PÉTER HUN 4 0,67 21 15
31T LANDSLEITNER, Teresa FR NÜRNBERG GER 4 0,67 21 15
33 SZABÓ, Réka KVSE HUN 4 0,67 20 15
34 LAPCHENKO, ELIZAVETA SPARTAK RUS 4 0,67 19 14
35T KRAVCHENKO, Mariia KIEV UKR 4 0,67 18 14
35T WALTER, Lilli-Rosa FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 4 0,67 18 14
37 BLACKLEDGE, Eleanor ENGLAND FENCING ENG 4 0,67 20 17
38 HEHAL, ALEXANDRA CSS 1 BUCURESTI ROU 4 0,67 17 14
39 STATIE, Bianca CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 4 0,67 20 19
40 NAGY, Anna UTE HUN 3 0,60 15 8
41 SCHOLL, Melina FR NÜRNBERG GER 3 0,60 14 9
42 KÓRÓDI, Boglár TFSE HUN 3 0,60 16 14
43 ZEKICOVA, Mara FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 3 0,60 13 13
44 ROMAGNOLI, Isabella MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER USA 3 0,50 19 14
45 POPA, PATRICIA CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 3 0,50 19 15
46 KARALKINA, KEIT MINSK FENCING CENTR BLR 3 0,50 18 15
47 HALÁSZ, Panna NYVSC KK HUN 3 0,50 17 14
48 OARGA, TEODORA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI ROU 3 0,50 18 16
49 PILEWSKA, Julia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 3 0,50 17 15
50 PRICOPI, BIANCA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI ROU 3 0,50 19 18
51 BOIKOVA, Elizaveta KOMETA RUS 3 0,50 17 16
52 VASYLENKO, Natalia NIKOLAEV UKR 3 0,50 19 20
53T KALMÁR, Csilla UTE HUN 3 0,50 16 17
53T MITRUS, ALEXANDRA "SABIA DE AUR" BUCURESTI ROU 3 0,50 16 17
55 SERBANOIU, ANDREEA "SABIA DE AUR" BUCURESTI ROU 3 0,50 15 16
56 WHITELEGG, Aimee ENGLAND FENCING ENG 3 0,50 14 15
57 CORN, Frida WIENER SPORTCLUB AUT 3 0,50 15 17
58 JANE, Melissa ENGLAND FENCING ENG 2 0,50 9 12
59 HABRYN, Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 3 0,50 15 19
60 PAUL, Honor SCOTTISH FENCING SCO 3 0,50 13 19
61 CRAZE, Lexie TRURO FENCING CLUB GBR 2 0,40 17 15
62 SOKOLOVA, Anna FOK  SALUT RUS 2 0,40 13 13
63 DANFORD, Thisbe ENGLAND FENCING ENG 2 0,40 13 14
64 FILIPPOPOULOU, THEODORA APOLLON CLUB GRE 2 0,40 9 15
65 KARLICKA, Maja GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 2 0,33 15 18
66 DONATI, Stella ENGLAND FENCING ENG 2 0,33 17 21
67 PAPAPETROPOULOU, Alexandra CGS GRE 2 0,33 15 19
68 RENKECZ, Véda UTE HUN 2 0,33 13 17



Seed Name Club Region Country V V/M HS HR
69 DUGINA, Margarita FOK  SALUT RUS 2 0,33 15 20
70 SIWEK, Alicja TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2 0,33 13 19
71T BIAŁOTA, Nadia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2 0,33 12 18
71T NASTASE, MARIA-BIANCA C.S.T.A. BUCURESTI ROU 2 0,33 12 18
71T CHATZAKOU, Kalliopi CGS GRE 2 0,33 12 18
74 BABURINA, Taissija SBSK DRAAKON EST 2 0,33 13 21
75 MOTOWYLAK, Anastazja AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 2 0,33 8 19
76 SAJNÓG, Agata ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 2 0,33 9 21
77 FELFÖLDI, Nóra UTE HUN 1 0,25 8 12
78 AKSAMIT, Marta ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 1 0,20 10 17
79 BUNTKIRCHEN, Judith MTV MAINZ GER 1 0,20 9 18
80 KOTLANOVA, Erika FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 1 0,20 7 16
81T WIĘCKIEWICZ, Maria AKADEMIA INTEGRACJI POL 1 0,17 16 22
81T SOBOL, YANA MINSK FENCING CENTR BLR 1 0,17 16 22
83 KOCHETKOVA, mariia FC VERSHINA UKR 1 0,17 14 20
84 SZILAGYI, Noemi FR NÜRNBERG GER 1 0,17 11 21
85 ANTIPINA, IULIIA SPARTAK RUS 1 0,17 10 20
86 PAUL, Lucia SCOTTISH FENCING SCO 1 0,17 9 21
87 LINDSAY, Lucie ENGLAND FENCING ENG 1 0,17 8 22
88 KOWAL, Wiktoria AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 1 0,17 7 21
89 HOFMAN, Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0 0,00 3 16
90 GALLAGHER, Esme PAUL DAVIS FENCING ACADEMY GBR 0 0,00 8 24
91 WOŹNIAK, Alicja UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 0 0,00 4 20
92 WRÓBEL, Patrycja UKS MOS BĘDZIN POL 0 0,00 2 20
93T KLOTZSCH, Julia Marie PSV ROSTOCK GER 0 0,00 5 24
93T RÓZSA, Anna ZSOLDOS PÉTER HUN 0 0,00 5 24
93T BABLOK, Ina GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 0 0,00 5 24
96T MEMMLER, Jubila PSV ROSTOCK GER 0 0,00 3 24
96T CICHOŃ, Maria TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0 0,00 3 24
96T SOBIERAJ, Barbara ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 0 0,00 3 24
99 GRZEŚKOWIAK, Karolina AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 0 0,00 2 24
100 POMORSKA, Małgorzata TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0 0,00 0 24
DNF STEFAN, Ana CS RIPOSTA ROU
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PAPATHEODOROU, Antonia GRE 01.01.2005
2 KASHINA, Polina LAT 01.01.2005
3T KOZŁOWSKA, Aniela POL 04.05.2005
3T WALTER, Lilli-Rosa GER 01.01.2005
5 SPIESZ, Anna HUN 01.01.2005
6 KOCER, EZGI TUR 01.01.2005
7 ALEXE, MARIA ROU 01.01.2005
8 DUGINA, Margarita RUS 01.01.2006
9 HIRSCHFIELD, Anastasija GER 01.01.2005
10 MALI, Meta SLO 01.01.2005
11T DUMITRU, CATINCA ROU 01.01.2005
11T MORENETS-KUBANSKA, Valeria UKR 01.01.2005
13 SCHEMP, Dana GER 01.01.2005
14 KOVACS, Zjanett HUN 01.01.2005
15 BENCIU, Rosemarie ROU 01.01.2006
16 ROMAGNOLI, Isabella USA 01.01.2006
17 MARX, Maja GER 24.07.2006
18 STEMPER, Lena GER 01.01.2005
19 BENDE, Barbara HUN 01.01.2005
20 GRAUDINS, Victoria GER 13.01.2005
21 SCHNIEPP, Céline GER 01.01.2005
22 GRAUDINS, Catalin GER 31.10.2006
23 NEUNER, Elyza GER 07.06.2006
24 TALLADA, KARINA RUS 01.01.2006
25T KIS, Abigél HUN 01.01.2006
25T LANDSLEITNER, Teresa GER 08.07.2005
27 KRAVCHENKO, Mariia UKR 01.01.2005
28 BLACKLEDGE, Eleanor ENG 01.01.2006
29 HEHAL, ALEXANDRA ROU 01.01.2005
30 STATIE, Bianca ROU 01.01.2005
31 POPA, PATRICIA ROU 01.01.2005
32 PAPAPETROPOULOU, Alexandra GRE 01.01.2006
33 LORSCHIEDTER, Laura GER 24.07.2006
34 KEFALA, Konstantina GRE 01.01.2005
35 SERYKAVA, Yuliua BLR 01.01.2005
36 SZANISZLÓ, Dorottya HUN 01.01.2005
37 TREFFKORN, Lea Sophie GER 01.01.2005
38 V.JANECSKÓ, Dorina HUN 01.01.2006
39 LIPIŃSKA, Natalia POL 20.01.2005
40 BRIELEY, Beth GBR 01.01.2005
41 NITSCHMANN, Tiziana GER 01.01.2005
42 SZABÓ, Réka HUN 01.01.2005
43 LAPCHENKO, ELIZAVETA RUS 01.01.2005
44 NAGY, Anna HUN 01.01.2005
45 SCHOLL, Melina GER 26.02.2006
46 KÓRÓDI, Boglár HUN 01.01.2005
47 ZEKICOVA, Mara CZE 01.01.2005
48 KARALKINA, KEIT BLR 01.01.2005
49 HALÁSZ, Panna HUN 01.01.2005
50 OARGA, TEODORA ROU 01.01.2006
51 PILEWSKA, Julia POL 07.07.2005
52 PRICOPI, BIANCA ROU 01.01.2006
53 BOIKOVA, Elizaveta RUS 01.01.2006
54 VASYLENKO, Natalia UKR 01.01.2005
55T MITRUS, ALEXANDRA ROU 01.01.2006
55T KALMÁR, Csilla HUN 01.01.2005
57 SERBANOIU, ANDREEA ROU 01.01.2005
58 CORN, Frida AUT 01.01.2005
59 JANE, Melissa ENG 01.01.2005
60 HABRYN, Emilia POL 24.01.2005
61 CRAZE, Lexie GBR 01.01.2005
62 DANFORD, Thisbe ENG 01.01.2006
63 FILIPPOPOULOU, THEODORA GRE 01.01.2005
64 CHATZAKOU, Kalliopi GRE 01.01.2006
65 WHITELEGG, Aimee ENG 01.01.2006
66 PAUL, Honor SCO 01.01.2006
67 SOKOLOVA, Anna RUS 01.01.2006
68 KARLICKA, Maja POL 18.03.2006



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 DONATI, Stella ENG 01.01.2005
70 RENKECZ, Véda HUN 01.01.2005
71 SIWEK, Alicja POL 18.08.2005
72T BIAŁOTA, Nadia POL 22.03.2005
72T NASTASE, MARIA-BIANCA ROU 01.01.2005
74 BABURINA, Taissija EST 01.01.2006
75 MOTOWYLAK, Anastazja POL 04.02.2005
76 SAJNÓG, Agata POL 22.04.2005
77 FELFÖLDI, Nóra HUN 01.01.2005
78 AKSAMIT, Marta POL 14.03.2006
79 BUNTKIRCHEN, Judith GER 26.06.2006
80 KOTLANOVA, Erika CZE 01.01.2006
81T SOBOL, YANA BLR 01.01.2005
81T WIĘCKIEWICZ, Maria POL 17.04.2005
83 KOCHETKOVA, mariia UKR 01.01.2006
84 SZILAGYI, Noemi GER 18.06.2006
85 ANTIPINA, IULIIA RUS 01.01.2006
86 PAUL, Lucia SCO 01.01.2006
87 LINDSAY, Lucie ENG 01.01.2006
88 KOWAL, Wiktoria POL 17.05.2005
89 HOFMAN, Karolina POL 28.10.2006
90 GALLAGHER, Esme GBR 01.01.2006
91 WOŹNIAK, Alicja POL 15.10.2005
92 WRÓBEL, Patrycja POL 25.01.2006
93T KLOTZSCH, Julia Marie GER 07.08.2005
93T RÓZSA, Anna HUN 01.01.2006
93T BABLOK, Ina POL 02.09.2005
96T CICHOŃ, Maria POL 05.08.2005
96T MEMMLER, Jubila GER 30.08.2006
96T SOBIERAJ, Barbara POL 18.06.2006
99 GRZEŚKOWIAK, Karolina POL 05.11.2005
100 POMORSKA, Małgorzata POL 28.06.2005
DNF STEFAN, Ana ROU 01.01.2006
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